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OA Name Bib

Place

Div Division Chip Time Gun Time

1 Daniel Button 107 1 Male 1-54 03:03:57.884 03:03:59.798

2 Danny Larson 136 2 Male 1-54 03:43:02.841 03:43:05.319

3 Glen Tucker 166 3 Male 1-54 03:48:06.080 03:48:09.008

4 Danielle Marquette 145 1 Female 1-54 03:49:52.851 03:49:55.167

5 Joe Dressler 121 4 Male 1-54 03:50:56.205 03:51:00.042

6 Sean Olson 154 5 Male 1-54 03:53:36.117 03:53:38.394

7 Chris Lundberg 143 6 Male 1-54 04:00:25.790 04:00:28.859

8 Bob Pollmann 158 1 Masters - All 04:08:44.103 04:08:45.830

9 Jose Cervantes 110 7 Male 1-54 04:14:17.160 04:14:19.456

10 Alan Wood 174 8 Male 1-54 04:24:26.417 04:24:28.190

11 Dayn Hardie 128 9 Male 1-54 04:28:45.988 04:28:51.747

12 Matty Leppell 139 10 Male 1-54 04:37:57.431 04:38:02.031

13 Tom Michael 149 11 Male 1-54 04:44:38.893 04:44:40.860

14 Kaitlyn Schut 160 2 Female 1-54 04:46:04.184 04:46:06.186

15 Patrick Harper 129 2 Masters - All 04:51:16.333 04:51:23.151

16 Chris Wernert 170 12 Male 1-54 04:51:55.447 04:51:59.737

17 Ben Fields 124 13 Male 1-54 04:53:23.462 04:53:29.536

18 Cooper Moon 150 14 Male 1-54 04:56:07.672 04:56:11.187

19 Kira Dale 119 3 Female 1-54 04:58:28.338 04:58:31.957

20 Jesse Whitford 171 15 Male 1-54 04:59:40.462 05:00:19.020

21 Robert Charrette 112 16 Male 1-54 05:00:27.993 05:00:31.353

22 Brian Strouf 165 17 Male 1-54 05:02:00.416 05:02:05.033

23 Scott Faris 123 18 Male 1-54 05:02:02.306 05:02:05.061

24 Pierre-Emmanuel Costa 176 19 Male 1-54 05:08:39.178 05:08:40.292

25 Robert Williams 172 20 Male 1-54 05:09:18.181 05:09:22.205

26 Lyla Pendergrass 156 4 Female 1-54 05:09:54.400 05:10:00.290

27 Mike Lydon 144 3 Masters - All 05:20:08.435 05:20:13.653

28 David McBurney 146 21 Male 1-54 05:26:14.474 05:26:18.240

29 Tara Gaines 126 5 Female 1-54 05:33:33.575 05:33:36.674

30 Laurel McMahan 147 6 Female 1-54 05:40:27.742 05:40:30.754

31 Kristi Kronz 135 7 Female 1-54 05:41:13.724 05:41:15.843

32 Kim Dixon 120 4 Masters - All 05:44:21.083 05:44:25.100

33 Leigh Collins 115 8 Female 1-54 05:49:21.520 05:49:26.791

34 Clayton Collins 114 22 Male 1-54 05:49:22.072 05:49:27.340

35 Laura Munsil 151 9 Female 1-54 05:51:10.266 05:51:14.202

36 Stephen Leeb 138 23 Male 1-54 05:51:29.844 05:51:31.672

37 Thom Sowers 178 24 Male 1-54 05:51:45.136 05:51:52.897

38 Jennifer Sowers 163 10 Female 1-54 05:51:58.354 05:52:06.849
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39 Steven Boyenger 104 25 Male 1-54 05:54:12.706 05:54:18.052

40 Michael Lasher 137 5 Masters - All 06:08:42.431 06:08:48.840

41 Alie Columbus 116 11 Female 1-54 06:15:43.572 06:15:48.413

42 Janine Reynard 159 12 Female 1-54 06:20:28.464 06:20:33.152

43 Jesse Camacho 109 26 Male 1-54 06:25:57.353 06:26:04.034

44 Michael Koppy 134 6 Masters - All 06:30:46.665 06:30:49.108

45 Greg Spike 177 7 Masters - All 06:36:08.910 06:36:15.999

46 Zachary Butler 106 27 Male 1-54 06:39:37.922 06:39:43.028

47 Joy Barsotti 103 13 Female 1-54 06:42:57.717 06:43:03.114

48 Matthew Adams 101 28 Male 1-54 07:02:39.850 07:02:45.854

49 Kelby Witherspoon 173 29 Male 1-54 07:10:52.863 07:11:30.491

50 William Sharp 162 8 Masters - All 07:13:33.260 07:13:40.078

51 Cynthia Anderson 102 14 Female 1-54 07:40:02.105 07:40:05.287

52 Stephanie Heimberg 130 15 Female 1-54 07:43:23.953 07:43:27.985

53 Linda Falkner 122 16 Female 1-54 07:49:10.607 07:49:10.607

54 Desera Lopez 141 17 Female 1-54 08:01:46.971 08:01:52.275

55 Tavia Lopez 142 18 Female 1-54 08:01:47.221 08:01:51.912

56 Joseph Little 140 30 Male 1-54 08:13:32.654 08:13:39.877

57 Kathy Parks 155 9 Masters - All 08:15:03.370 08:15:06.354

58 Kelli Crocker 118 19 Female 1-54 08:15:04.260 08:15:06.349

59 Holly Peterson-Herr 157 10 Masters - All 08:20:24.293 08:20:30.768

60 Jennifer Coburn 113 20 Female 1-54 08:39:04.153 08:39:06.779

61 Jodi Chappell 111 21 Female 1-54 08:41:13.915 08:41:16.670

62 John Hudson 131 31 Male 1-54 08:44:02.184 08:44:11.823

63 Nick Collias 175 32 Male 1-54 09:41:57.343 09:41:59.650

DNF Timothy Butler 105 DNF Masters - All

DNF Court Crocker 117 DNF Male 1-54

DNF Keith Nelson 179 DNF Masters - All

DNS Sumner Button 108 DNS Female 1-54

DNS Marcie Foster 125 DNS Female 1-54

DNS Taylor Giberson 127 DNS Male 1-54

DNS Greta Kleberg 133 DNS Female 1-54

DNS Richard Mettler 148 DNS Male 1-54

DNS Brian O Shea 152 DNS Male 1-54

DNS Mike Oleary 153 DNS Male 1-54

DNS Paul Sharp 161 DNS Male 1-54

DNS Marina Steerman 164 DNS Female 1-54

DNS Aaron Walker 167 DNS Male 1-54
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DNS Chad Wallace 168 DNS Male 1-54

DNS Malia Wallace 169 DNS Female 1-54
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ALL - Female 1-54 1 4 Danielle Marquette 145 03:49:52.851 03:49:55.167

ALL - Female 1-54 2 14 Kaitlyn Schut 160 04:46:04.184 04:46:06.186

ALL - Female 1-54 3 19 Kira Dale 119 04:58:28.338 04:58:31.957

ALL - Female 1-54 4 26 Lyla Pendergrass 156 05:09:54.400 05:10:00.290

ALL - Female 1-54 5 29 Tara Gaines 126 05:33:33.575 05:33:36.674

ALL - Female 1-54 6 30 Laurel McMahan 147 05:40:27.742 05:40:30.754

ALL - Female 1-54 7 31 Kristi Kronz 135 05:41:13.724 05:41:15.843

ALL - Female 1-54 8 33 Leigh Collins 115 05:49:21.520 05:49:26.791

ALL - Female 1-54 9 35 Laura Munsil 151 05:51:10.266 05:51:14.202

ALL - Female 1-54 10 38 Jennifer Sowers 163 05:51:58.354 05:52:06.849

ALL - Female 1-54 11 41 Alie Columbus 116 06:15:43.572 06:15:48.413

ALL - Female 1-54 12 42 Janine Reynard 159 06:20:28.464 06:20:33.152

ALL - Female 1-54 13 47 Joy Barsotti 103 06:42:57.717 06:43:03.114

ALL - Female 1-54 14 51 Cynthia Anderson 102 07:40:02.105 07:40:05.287

ALL - Female 1-54 15 52 Stephanie Heimberg 130 07:43:23.953 07:43:27.985

ALL - Female 1-54 16 53 Linda Falkner 122 07:49:10.607 07:49:10.607

ALL - Female 1-54 17 54 Desera Lopez 141 08:01:46.971 08:01:52.275

ALL - Female 1-54 18 55 Tavia Lopez 142 08:01:47.221 08:01:51.912

ALL - Female 1-54 19 58 Kelli Crocker 118 08:15:04.260 08:15:06.349

ALL - Female 1-54 20 60 Jennifer Coburn 113 08:39:04.153 08:39:06.779

ALL - Female 1-54 21 61 Jodi Chappell 111 08:41:13.915 08:41:16.670

ALL - Female 1-54 DNS DNS Sumner Button 108

ALL - Female 1-54 DNS DNS Marcie Foster 125

ALL - Female 1-54 DNS DNS Greta Kleberg 133

ALL - Female 1-54 DNS DNS Marina Steerman 164

ALL - Female 1-54 DNS DNS Malia Wallace 169

ALL - Male 1-54 1 1 Daniel Button 107 03:03:57.884 03:03:59.798

ALL - Male 1-54 2 2 Danny Larson 136 03:43:02.841 03:43:05.319

ALL - Male 1-54 3 3 Glen Tucker 166 03:48:06.080 03:48:09.008

ALL - Male 1-54 4 5 Joe Dressler 121 03:50:56.205 03:51:00.042

ALL - Male 1-54 5 6 Sean Olson 154 03:53:36.117 03:53:38.394

ALL - Male 1-54 6 7 Chris Lundberg 143 04:00:25.790 04:00:28.859

ALL - Male 1-54 7 9 Jose Cervantes 110 04:14:17.160 04:14:19.456

ALL - Male 1-54 8 10 Alan Wood 174 04:24:26.417 04:24:28.190

ALL - Male 1-54 9 11 Dayn Hardie 128 04:28:45.988 04:28:51.747

ALL - Male 1-54 10 12 Matty Leppell 139 04:37:57.431 04:38:02.031

ALL - Male 1-54 11 13 Tom Michael 149 04:44:38.893 04:44:40.860

Weiser River 50 K

Solo 50K

Category/Group Results
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ALL - Male 1-54 12 16 Chris Wernert 170 04:51:55.447 04:51:59.737

ALL - Male 1-54 13 17 Ben Fields 124 04:53:23.462 04:53:29.536

ALL - Male 1-54 14 18 Cooper Moon 150 04:56:07.672 04:56:11.187

ALL - Male 1-54 15 20 Jesse Whitford 171 04:59:40.462 05:00:19.020

ALL - Male 1-54 16 21 Robert Charrette 112 05:00:27.993 05:00:31.353

ALL - Male 1-54 17 22 Brian Strouf 165 05:02:00.416 05:02:05.033

ALL - Male 1-54 18 23 Scott Faris 123 05:02:02.306 05:02:05.061

ALL - Male 1-54 19 24 Pierre-Emmanuel Costa 176 05:08:39.178 05:08:40.292

ALL - Male 1-54 20 25 Robert Williams 172 05:09:18.181 05:09:22.205

ALL - Male 1-54 21 28 David McBurney 146 05:26:14.474 05:26:18.240

ALL - Male 1-54 22 34 Clayton Collins 114 05:49:22.072 05:49:27.340

ALL - Male 1-54 23 36 Stephen Leeb 138 05:51:29.844 05:51:31.672

ALL - Male 1-54 24 37 Thom Sowers 178 05:51:45.136 05:51:52.897

ALL - Male 1-54 25 39 Steven Boyenger 104 05:54:12.706 05:54:18.052

ALL - Male 1-54 26 43 Jesse Camacho 109 06:25:57.353 06:26:04.034

ALL - Male 1-54 27 46 Zachary Butler 106 06:39:37.922 06:39:43.028

ALL - Male 1-54 28 48 Matthew Adams 101 07:02:39.850 07:02:45.854

ALL - Male 1-54 29 49 Kelby Witherspoon 173 07:10:52.863 07:11:30.491

ALL - Male 1-54 30 56 Joseph Little 140 08:13:32.654 08:13:39.877

ALL - Male 1-54 31 62 John Hudson 131 08:44:02.184 08:44:11.823

ALL - Male 1-54 32 63 Nick Collias 175 09:41:57.343 09:41:59.650

ALL - Male 1-54 DNF DNF Court Crocker 117

ALL - Male 1-54 DNS DNS Taylor Giberson 127

ALL - Male 1-54 DNS DNS Richard Mettler 148

ALL - Male 1-54 DNS DNS Brian O Shea 152

ALL - Male 1-54 DNS DNS Mike Oleary 153

ALL - Male 1-54 DNS DNS Paul Sharp 161

ALL - Male 1-54 DNS DNS Aaron Walker 167

ALL - Male 1-54 DNS DNS Chad Wallace 168

ALL - Masters - All 1 8 Bob Pollmann 158 04:08:44.103 04:08:45.830

ALL - Masters - All 2 15 Patrick Harper 129 04:51:16.333 04:51:23.151

ALL - Masters - All 3 27 Mike Lydon 144 05:20:08.435 05:20:13.653

ALL - Masters - All 4 32 Kim Dixon 120 05:44:21.083 05:44:25.100

ALL - Masters - All 5 40 Michael Lasher 137 06:08:42.431 06:08:48.840

ALL - Masters - All 6 44 Michael Koppy 134 06:30:46.665 06:30:49.108

ALL - Masters - All 7 45 Greg Spike 177 06:36:08.910 06:36:15.999

ALL - Masters - All 8 50 William Sharp 162 07:13:33.260 07:13:40.078
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ALL - Masters - All 9 57 Kathy Parks 155 08:15:03.370 08:15:06.354

ALL - Masters - All 10 59 Holly Peterson-Herr 157 08:20:24.293 08:20:30.768

ALL - Masters - All DNF DNF Timothy Butler 105

ALL - Masters - All DNF DNF Keith Nelson 179
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48 Matthew Adams 101 28 Male 1-54 07:02:39.850 07:02:45.854

51 Cynthia Anderson 102 14 Female 1-54 07:40:02.105 07:40:05.287

47 Joy Barsotti 103 13 Female 1-54 06:42:57.717 06:43:03.114

39 Steven Boyenger 104 25 Male 1-54 05:54:12.706 05:54:18.052

DNF Timothy Butler 105 DNF Masters - All

46 Zachary Butler 106 27 Male 1-54 06:39:37.922 06:39:43.028

1 Daniel Button 107 1 Male 1-54 03:03:57.884 03:03:59.798

DNS Sumner Button 108 DNS Female 1-54

43 Jesse Camacho 109 26 Male 1-54 06:25:57.353 06:26:04.034

9 Jose Cervantes 110 7 Male 1-54 04:14:17.160 04:14:19.456

61 Jodi Chappell 111 21 Female 1-54 08:41:13.915 08:41:16.670

21 Robert Charrette 112 16 Male 1-54 05:00:27.993 05:00:31.353

60 Jennifer Coburn 113 20 Female 1-54 08:39:04.153 08:39:06.779

63 Nick Collias 175 32 Male 1-54 09:41:57.343 09:41:59.650

34 Clayton Collins 114 22 Male 1-54 05:49:22.072 05:49:27.340

33 Leigh Collins 115 8 Female 1-54 05:49:21.520 05:49:26.791

41 Alie Columbus 116 11 Female 1-54 06:15:43.572 06:15:48.413

24 Pierre-Emmanuel Costa 176 19 Male 1-54 05:08:39.178 05:08:40.292

DNF Court Crocker 117 DNF Male 1-54

58 Kelli Crocker 118 19 Female 1-54 08:15:04.260 08:15:06.349

19 Kira Dale 119 3 Female 1-54 04:58:28.338 04:58:31.957

32 Kim Dixon 120 4 Masters - All 05:44:21.083 05:44:25.100

5 Joe Dressler 121 4 Male 1-54 03:50:56.205 03:51:00.042

53 Linda Falkner 122 16 Female 1-54 07:49:10.607 07:49:10.607

23 Scott Faris 123 18 Male 1-54 05:02:02.306 05:02:05.061

17 Ben Fields 124 13 Male 1-54 04:53:23.462 04:53:29.536

DNS Marcie Foster 125 DNS Female 1-54

29 Tara Gaines 126 5 Female 1-54 05:33:33.575 05:33:36.674

DNS Taylor Giberson 127 DNS Male 1-54

11 Dayn Hardie 128 9 Male 1-54 04:28:45.988 04:28:51.747

15 Patrick Harper 129 2 Masters - All 04:51:16.333 04:51:23.151

52 Stephanie Heimberg 130 15 Female 1-54 07:43:23.953 07:43:27.985

62 John Hudson 131 31 Male 1-54 08:44:02.184 08:44:11.823

DNS Greta Kleberg 133 DNS Female 1-54

44 Michael Koppy 134 6 Masters - All 06:30:46.665 06:30:49.108

31 Kristi Kronz 135 7 Female 1-54 05:41:13.724 05:41:15.843

2 Danny Larson 136 2 Male 1-54 03:43:02.841 03:43:05.319

40 Michael Lasher 137 5 Masters - All 06:08:42.431 06:08:48.840

Weiser River 50 K

Solo 50K

List by Name - All
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36 Stephen Leeb 138 23 Male 1-54 05:51:29.844 05:51:31.672

12 Matty Leppell 139 10 Male 1-54 04:37:57.431 04:38:02.031

56 Joseph Little 140 30 Male 1-54 08:13:32.654 08:13:39.877

54 Desera Lopez 141 17 Female 1-54 08:01:46.971 08:01:52.275

55 Tavia Lopez 142 18 Female 1-54 08:01:47.221 08:01:51.912

7 Chris Lundberg 143 6 Male 1-54 04:00:25.790 04:00:28.859

27 Mike Lydon 144 3 Masters - All 05:20:08.435 05:20:13.653

4 Danielle Marquette 145 1 Female 1-54 03:49:52.851 03:49:55.167

28 David McBurney 146 21 Male 1-54 05:26:14.474 05:26:18.240

30 Laurel McMahan 147 6 Female 1-54 05:40:27.742 05:40:30.754

DNS Richard Mettler 148 DNS Male 1-54

13 Tom Michael 149 11 Male 1-54 04:44:38.893 04:44:40.860

18 Cooper Moon 150 14 Male 1-54 04:56:07.672 04:56:11.187

35 Laura Munsil 151 9 Female 1-54 05:51:10.266 05:51:14.202

DNF Keith Nelson 179 DNF Masters - All

DNS Brian O Shea 152 DNS Male 1-54

DNS Mike Oleary 153 DNS Male 1-54

6 Sean Olson 154 5 Male 1-54 03:53:36.117 03:53:38.394

57 Kathy Parks 155 9 Masters - All 08:15:03.370 08:15:06.354

26 Lyla Pendergrass 156 4 Female 1-54 05:09:54.400 05:10:00.290

59 Holly Peterson-Herr 157 10 Masters - All 08:20:24.293 08:20:30.768

8 Bob Pollmann 158 1 Masters - All 04:08:44.103 04:08:45.830

42 Janine Reynard 159 12 Female 1-54 06:20:28.464 06:20:33.152

14 Kaitlyn Schut 160 2 Female 1-54 04:46:04.184 04:46:06.186

DNS Paul Sharp 161 DNS Male 1-54

50 William Sharp 162 8 Masters - All 07:13:33.260 07:13:40.078

38 Jennifer Sowers 163 10 Female 1-54 05:51:58.354 05:52:06.849

37 Thom Sowers 178 24 Male 1-54 05:51:45.136 05:51:52.897

45 Greg Spike 177 7 Masters - All 06:36:08.910 06:36:15.999

DNS Marina Steerman 164 DNS Female 1-54

22 Brian Strouf 165 17 Male 1-54 05:02:00.416 05:02:05.033

3 Glen Tucker 166 3 Male 1-54 03:48:06.080 03:48:09.008

DNS Aaron Walker 167 DNS Male 1-54

DNS Chad Wallace 168 DNS Male 1-54

DNS Malia Wallace 169 DNS Female 1-54

16 Chris Wernert 170 12 Male 1-54 04:51:55.447 04:51:59.737

20 Jesse Whitford 171 15 Male 1-54 04:59:40.462 05:00:19.020

25 Robert Williams 172 20 Male 1-54 05:09:18.181 05:09:22.205
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49 Kelby Witherspoon 173 29 Male 1-54 07:10:52.863 07:11:30.491

10 Alan Wood 174 8 Male 1-54 04:24:26.417 04:24:28.190
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